Küba SF blastfreezer
High-performance air cooler for blast chilling and shock freezing
engineering for a better world GEA Heat Exchangers
[ 2 ]
Küba SF blastfreezer
High-performance air cooler for blast chilling and shock freezing
High air circulation rate and indirect air flow over refrigerated goods
Large fin spacing to ensure long service life
Height-adjustable floor brackets
Optimal air velocity
SF L E 56 - F 6 6 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Type designation code
1	 Model range designation
2	 Fin spacing
3	 Electric defrost
4	 Fan diameter
5	 Refrigerant
6	 Number of rows deep
7	 Number of fans
8	 Generation code
[ 3 ]
10 kW 70 kW
-30°C +20°C
Application benefits for contractors and operators.......... 4
Basic version................................................................... 6
Technical data (Standard) – SFB (E)................................... 8
Technical data (Standard) – SFK (E)................................... 8
Technical data (Standard) – SFL (E)................................... 8
Technical data (V1.60) – SFB (E)....................................... 9
Technical data (V1.60) – SFK (E)....................................... 9
Technical data (V1.60) – SFL (E)........................................ 9
Dimensions, weights, electric defrost, drain................... 10
Variants........................................................................ 12
Accessories................................................................... 13
High air circulation rate and indirect air flow over refrigerated goods
A
bb
ild
un
g
ze
ig
t
G
EA
 K
üb
a
SF
 b
la
st
fr
ee
ze
r
m
it
Va
ria
nt
e
V
1.
60
 &
 V
3.
10
0°C
Content
to
Capacity range (for SC2)
Temperature range (tL1)
Number of fans
[ 4 ] Küba SF blastfreezer | GEA Küba Blue Line
Küba SF blastfreezer
Application benefits for contractors and operators